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ปฏิทินวันหยุดประจ ำปี 2568 ของ

กองทุนเปิด แอสเซทพลัส พอยท์ เฮดจ์ฟันด์ ห้ำมขำยผู้ลงทุนรำยย่อย  (ASP-PHF-UI) ข้อมูล ณ วันท่ี 30 กันยำยน 2568

2025 Fund Holiday Details of Asset Plus Point Hedge Fund Not for Retail Investors  (ASP-PHF-UI) as of 30 September 2025

September 25 October 25 November 25 December 25



วันท่ี/Date วัน/Day ไทย/Thailand Wellspring GBL Fund Class P Result

13/10/2025 Monday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

23/10/2025 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

10/11/2025 Monday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

11/11/2025 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

27/11/2025 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

05/12/2025 Friday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

10/12/2025 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

25/12/2025 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

26/12/2025 Friday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday

31/12/2025 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading Fund Holiday
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